Subject to change – Detlev Liebl – May 2007 – 1MA104_0E
Rohde & Schwarz products: R&S®SMU200A, R&S®SMJ100A, R&S®SMATE vector signal generators,
R&S®FSQ signal analyzer, R&S®FSU, R&S®FSP spectrum analyzers,
R&S®FSMR measuring receiver, R&S®FSUP signal source analyzer
TD-SCDMA Test Signals in Accordance with
Standards TS 34.122 and TS 25.142
Application Note 1MA104
Application Note 1MA104 shows you how to quickly and easily create TD-SCDMA test signals for user

 TD-SCDMA Test Signals According to the Standard
1MA104_0E 49 Rohde & Schwarz
11 Ordering Information
Signal analyzer, spectrum analyzer, measuring receiver, and options
R&S® FSQx 20 Hz to 40 GHz 1155.5001.x
R&S® FSUx 20 Hz to 50 GHz 1166.1660.x
R&S® FSPx 9 kHz to 40 GHz 1064.4391.x
R&S® FSMRx 20 Hz to 26 GHz 1166.3311.x
R&S® FSUPx 1 MHz to 26 GHz 1166.3505.x
R&S® FS-K76 3GPP TD-SCDMA BTS Application
Firmware
1300.7291.02
R&S®FS-K77 3GPP TD-SCDMA MS Application
Firmware
1300.8100.02
R&S® FSP-B25
Electronic Attenuator, 0 dB to 30 dB, 5
dB steps, integrated preamplifier for
FSP3 and FSP7
1129.7746.02
Vector signal generator and options
R&S
®
 SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B102 RF path A: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.8503.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B103 RF path A: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.8603.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B104 RF path A: 100 kHz to 4 GHz 1141.8703.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B106 RF path A: 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1141.8803.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B9 Baseband with ARB (128 Msample) 1404.1501.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B10 Baseband with ARB (64 Msample) 1141.7007.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B11 Baseband with ARB (16 Msample) 1159.8411.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S
®
 SMU-K50 Digital Standard TD-SCDMA 1161.0966.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B31  High-Power Output  1159.8011.02
R&S
®
 SMU-K250 Digital Standard TD-SCDMA (with
WINIQSIM2™)
1408.6314.02
R&S
®